Reference
Contracts in place for the year
n/a Bookkeeping
n/a Accountancy
PR Services
IT services
Insurance
Newsletter

Temporary staff
Architectural services
Christmas Lights
Waste

Interim support
Research

Governance Software
CCTvV

Planning

Research

Legal
printing/installation
event support

Plants

Bulbs

Graffiti

Farnham
Town Council

Review
Number Title of Agreement Start Date End Date Date

Description of Goods/Services

Bookkeeping services
Accountancy services

Marketing and website services
IT support, software and licenses

Contracts and Tenders Register 2024-25

Supplier Name

TG Group Ltd

Claire Connell

Essential Public Relations
ZenZero Solutions Ltd

Annual insurance for public and emplc Zurich Municipal (Zurich Insurance plc)

Pages in Vantage Point Magazine
distributed to every househod

Vantage Publishing Ltd

Supply of casual and probabtionary st Pin Point recruitment
Prepare and submit planning applicati Plan A

Installation of christmas lights
Waste collection and disposal
Interim horticultural management
Younger people research
Pathway repairs

modern.gov

CCTV installation and support
Planning Advisor

Young people survey

Legal Advice

Banners, and vinyl dressing
Event staging

horticultural supplies
horticultural supplies
Arboricultural

graffiti management

Light Angels

Chambers Waste Management Ltd
Karoo GM ltd

Westco Communications Ltd
Heathyfields

CIVICA UK LTD

SHIELD INTEGRATED SO
STEVE TILBURY CONSULTING
Participation People

Wellers Law Group

City Dressing

JIGSAW PROMOTIONS

Ball Colegrave

Lubbe & Son

First Call

Aquarius solutions Ltd

Supplier
Reg. No.

11257276
sole trader
sole trader

3313680
13460

5613165
12659470
901 4200 88
7338119
1227028
16067084
7417287
10669788
1628868
11642382
13029596
07317496
0C350170.
7849561
sole?
01577898
836902
4727818

Contract
Value (£)

21,750

5,600
19,575
21,482
15,663

6,555
79,098
14,175
69,737
13,976
13,050
12,082
10,363

9,983
8,832
5,580
5,355
5,750
5,751
7,085

10,168
10,660
11,320

10400

Quote/
tender



