

Contracts and Tenders Register 2024-25

Reference		Review			Supplier	Contract	Quote/
Number	Title of Agreement Start Date End Date	Date	Description of Goods/Services	Supplier Name	Reg. No.	Value (£)	tender
Contracts in place for the year							
n/a	Bookkeeping		Bookkeeping services	TG Group Ltd	11257276	21,750	
n/a	Accountancy		Accountancy services	Claire Connell	sole trader	5,600	
	PR Services		Marketing and website services	Essential Public Relations	sole trader	19,575	
	IT services		IT support, software and licenses	ZenZero Solutions Ltd	3313680	21,482	
	Insurance	Annual insurance for public and emplc Zurich Municipal (Zurich Insurance		lc Zurich Municipal (Zurich Insurance plc)	13460	15,663	
			Pages in Vantage Point Magazine				
	Newsletter		distributed to every househod	Vantage Publishing Ltd	5613165	6,555	
	Temporary staff		Supply of casual and probabtionary s	st: Pin Point recruitment	12659470	79,098	
	Architectural services		Prepare and submit planning applica	ti Plan A	901 4200 88	3 14,175	
	Christmas Lights		Installation of christmas lights	Light Angels	7338119	69,737	
	Waste		Waste collection and disposal	Chambers Waste Management Ltd	1227028	13,976	
	Interim support		Interim horticultural management	Karoo GM ltd	16067084	13,050	
	Research		Younger people research	Westco Communications Ltd	7417287	12,082	
			Pathway repairs	Heathyfields	10669788	10,363	
	Governance Software		modern.gov	CIVICA UK LTD	1628868	9,983	
	CCTV		CCTV installation and support	SHIELD INTEGRATED SO	11642382	8,832	
	Planning		Planning Advisor	STEVE TILBURY CONSULTING	13029596	5,580	
	Research		Young people survey	Participation People	07317496	5,355	
	Legal		Legal Advice	Wellers Law Group	OC350170.	5,750	
	printing/installation		Banners, and vinyl dressing	City Dressing	7849561	5,751	
	event support		Event staging	JIGSAW PROMOTIONS	sole?	7,085	
	Plants		horticultural supplies	Ball Colegrave	01577898	10,168	
	Bulbs		horticultural supplies	Lubbe & Son	836902	10,660	
			Arboricultural	First Call	4727818	11,320	
	Graffiti		graffiti management	Aquarius solutions Ltd	?	10400	